EUROTIER 2024

\ Nord>Siid
\

1575

Nord>Siid

Richtung
von/nach

Hamburg - Frankfurt

Messehalte

Hannover
Hbf ab

Messe/
Laatzen

12.11. 13.11. 14.11. 15.11.
ANREISE AUS NORDEN

48

12.-15.11.2024

533/583

595

91

1577

535/585

X X X X
25 Oldenburg/Hamburg - Miinchen 08:26 X X X X
11 Kiel - Minchen 08:41 X X X X
91 Hamburg - Wien 09:26 X X X X
26 Hamburg - Frankfurt 10:01 X X X X
X X X X

Bremen/Liibeck - Miinchen

ca. 10:45

24 Halte

‘ d>Nord

1676

Siid>Nord

Richtung
von/nach

Kassel - Hamburg

Messe/
Laatzen

Hannover
Hbf an

Do Fr
12.11. 13.11. 14.11. 15.11.
ANREISE AUS SUDEN

631 25 Bremen - Miinchen 16:26 ca. 16:45 X X X X

883 25 Hamburg - Miinchen 17:26 X X X X

377 12 Kiel - Basel 17:41 X X X X

1675 26 Hamburg - Frankfurt 18:01 X X X X

633/683 25 Bremen/Hamburg - Miinchen 18:26 X X X X

885 25 Kiel - Minchen 19:26 ca. 19:45 X X X X
12 12 12 12 48

56

672

888

(3213

634/684

1674

886

632/682

X X X
12 Wiesbaden - Hamburg 08:19 X X X X
25 Miinchen - Hamburg 08:32 X X X X
11 Stuttgart - Hamburg 09:17 X X X X
25 Miinchen - Bremen/Hamburg 09:32 X X X X
26 Frankfurt - Hamburg 09:56 X X X X
25 Miinchen - Hamburg 10:32 X X X X

X X X X

Miinchen - Bremen/Liibeck

ca.11:15

Anzahl:

32 Halte

DB Fernverkehr AG

Hannover Messe/Laatzen

536/586 25 Miinchen - Bremen/Hamburg ca.17:15 17:33 X X X X
1576 26 Frankfurt - Hamburg 17:56 X X X X
278 12 Basel - Hamburg 18:17 X X X X
786 25 Miinchen - Hamburg 18:33 X X X X
584/984 25 Miinchen - Libeck/Hamburg 19:33 X X X X ICE 984 nur Fr
920 91 Wien - Hamburg ca. 20:15 20:33 X X X X
14 14 14 14 56

Stand: 25.07.2024



